• HORTICULTURE PRODUCTS
• LED PLANT GROW LIGHT
ERALUX Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 8
REV 06
G6
LINEAR FIXTURES

POWDER –
RAL 7011
ORDERING GUIDE
G6
LINEAR FIXTURES
Linear Architectural Lighting
ORDERING GUIDE  – See next page for additional shapes and accessories
2FT 20W* 20 watts – 1,780 lms
4FT 20/30/40W** 20/30/40 watts-1,780/2,670/3,560 lms
6FT 30/40/50W*** 30/40/50 watts – 2,670/3,560/4,450 lms
8FT 40/70W**** 40/70 watts – 3,560/6,230 lms
Each fixture comes standard with 2x 6FT suspension cables
Default CCT setting is 3500K , but can be changed upon
request before shipping
DATE
PROJECT
NAME
TYPE
QTY
ORDERING
CODE
AE-SF-G6-A-CA -B-P -010-PL -
1DIM available only in 120-277V, it works for 4,5,6,8 FT
CAUTION: If there are multiple fixtures connected to the same 0-10V dimming line, a 0-10V controller must be considered to enable
consistent dimming across the fixtures. Failure to do so will lead to inconsistent dimming and behaviors in the fixtures. Single switch is
not recommended for controlling multiple fixtures simultaneously.
*Maximum of 300 Wattages powered by 1 electrical drop*
F2
LINEAR SURFACE MOUNT
Linear Architectural Lighting
ERALUX Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 3 of 8
G5
LINEAR FIXTURES
Linear Architectural Lighting
G6
LINEAR FIXTURES
Linear Architectural Lighting
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
AE-SF-G6
ORDERING GUIDE…Continued EXAMPLE: AE-SF-G5CA-L-20-30-35-40-XX-GB
SHAPES
L SHAPE* AE-SF-A-G6-A-CA-L-20-P30-35-40-PL-XX
T SHAPE* AE-SF-A-G6-A-CA-T-30-P30-35-40-PL-XX
X SHAPE* AE-SF-A-G6-A-CA-X-40-P30-35-40-PL-XX
AE-SF-A-G6-A-CA-L-20-P30-35-40-PL-XX
*NOT CURRENTLY AVAILABLE FOR RECESSED
Connection accessories ordered separately
DATE
PROJECT
NAME
TYPE
QTY
ORDERING
CODE
AE-SF-G6-A-CA -B-P -010-PL -
G6
LINEAR FIXTURES
Linear Architectural Lighting
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
AE-SF-A-G6-A-CA-T-30-P30-35-40-PL-XX
AE-SF-A-G6-A-CA-X-40-P30-35-40-PL-XX